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Officers         Phone   Email    Term Ends 

Tony E. Graham (S)       President   (336) 285-3100  tgraham@ncat.edu  2016  

Dwedor Ford (S)   Vice President   (336) 285-3548  dwford1@ncat.edu   2017 

(Vacant)    Secretary 

 

 
Senators    Constituency   Phone   Email    Term Ends 
     Agriculture 
Osei Yeboah (S)    Ag Econ, Ag Bus   (336) 285-4727  oyeboah@ncat.edu  2016 
Chastity English (A)   Ag Econ, Ag Bus   (336) 285-4819  ckwarren@ncat.edu  2016 
Jenora Waterman (S)   Animal Sciences   (336) 285-4815  jdwaterm@ncat.edu  2016 
Radiah Minor (A)   Animal Science   (336) 285-4787  rcminor@ncat.edu  2016 
Elizabeth Newcomb Hopfer (S)  FCS    (336) 285-3628  eanewcom@ncat.edu  2018 
Devona L. Dixon (A)   FCS    (336) 285-3631  dldixon@ncat.edu   2018 
Louis Jackai (S)    Natural Resources  (336) 285-4837  lejackai@ncat.edu  2016 
Anna Reaves (A)   Natural Resources  (336) 2854849  areaves@ncat.edu  2016 
 
 
Senators    Constituency   Phone   Email    Term Ends 
     Arts and Sciences 
Patrick Martin (S)   Biology    (336) 285-2168  pmmartin@ncat.edu  2016 
Roy Coomans (A)   Biology    (336) 285-2166  coomansr@ncat.edu   2016 
Julius Harp (S)    Chemistry   (336) 285-2232  harpj@ncat.edu  2016 
Divi Venkateswarlu (A)   Chemistry   (336) 285-2236  divi@ncat.edu   2016 
Ademe Mekonnen (S)   Energy Env. Systems  (336) 285-2222  amekonne@ncat.edu  2017 
Gregory Meyerson (S)   English     (336) 334-7771  gdmeyers@ncat.edu  2016 
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Samuel Garren (A)   English    (336) 334-7771  garrens@ncat.edu  2016 
Galen Foresman (S)   History    (336) 285-4464  gaforesm@ncat.edu  2018 
Yunqui Zhang (A)   History    (336) 285-2312  yzhang@ncat.edu  2018 
Sheila Whitley (S)   Journalism Mass Comm  (336) 285-3448  whitley@ncat.edu  2018 
Emily Burch (A)    Journalism Mass Comm  (336) 285-3449  edburch@ncat.edu  2018 
Temeka Carter (S)   Liberal Studies   (336) 285-2624  tlcarte3@ncat.edu  2018 
Aaron West (A)    Liberal Studies   (336) 256-2343  afwest@ncat.edu  2018 
Thomas Redd (S)   Mathematics   (336) 285-4237  tcredd@ncat.edu  2016 
John Roop (A)    Mathematics   (336) 285-2986  jproop@ncat.edu  2016 
Floyd James (S)    Physics    (336) 285-2114  fjames@ncat.edu  2016 
Samuel Danagoulian (A)   Physics    (336) 285-2111  danagous@ncat.edu  2016 
Derick Smith (S)    Political Science   (336) 285-2046  dksmith@ncat.edu  2016 
Alvin Keyes (S)    Psychology   (336) 285-2272  keyesa@ncat.edu  2017 
Joseph Stephens (A)   Psychology   (336) 285-2266  jdstephe@ncat.edu  2017 
Arnold Barnes (S)   Sociology and Social Work (336) 285-2049  abarnes@ncat.edu  2016 
David Tidwell (S)   Visual and Performing Arts (336) 285-3480  dotidwel@ncat.edu  2017 
 

Senators    Constituency   Phone   Email    Term Ends 
     Business and Economics 
Gwendolyn Highsmith-Quick (S)  Accounting and Finance  (336) 334-7581  highsmig@ncat.edu  Not Reported 
Danielle Winchester (A)   Accounting and Finance  (336) 334-7657  ddwinche@ncat.edu  Not Reported 
Sherrie Drye Cannoy (S)   Business Education  (336) 285-3342  sdcannoy@ncat.edu  2016 
Jorge Gaytan (A)   Business Education  (336) 285-3354  jagaytan@ncat.edu  2016 
Fafanya Asiseh (S)   Economics   (336) 285-3328  fasiseh@ncat.edu  2017 
Luba Kurkalova (A)   Economics   (336) 285-3348  lakurkal@ncat.edu  2017 
Hong Wang (S)    Management   (336) 285-3384  hwang@ncat.edu  2018 
Obasi Akan (A)    Management   (336) 285-3325  ohakan@ncat.edu  2018 
Roland Leak (S)    Mkt, Transp and Supply Chain (336) 285-3400  rlleak@ncat.edu  2016 
Omar Woodham (A)   Mkt, Transp and Supply Chain (336) 285-3397  opwoodha@ncat.edu  2016 
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Senators    Constituency   Phone   Email    Term Ends 
     Education 
Stephen McCary-Henderson (S)  C&I    (336) 285-4430  mccarrys@ncat.edu   2016 
Nicole Dobbins (A)   C&I    (336) 285-4413  nwdobbin@ncat.edu  2018   
Angel Dowden (S)   HDS    (336) 285-4484  amdowden@ncat.edu   2016 
Patricia Bethea-Whitfield (A)  HDS    (336) 285-4384  betheap@ncat.edu   2018 
Dwedor Ford (S)   HPLS    (336) 285-3548  dwford1@ncat.edu  2016 
Phoebe Ajibade (A)   HPLS    (336) 285-3543  pbajibad@ncat.edu  2016 
Ceola Ross Baber (S)   Leadership Studies  (336) 285-4363  crbaber@ncat.edu   2018   
Forrest Toms (A)   Leadership Studies  (336) 285-2142  fdtoms@ncat.edu   2018   
 
      
Senators    Constituency   Phone   Email    Term Ends 
     Engineering 
Jianzhong Lou (S)   Chem, Biological and Bio Engr (336) 285-2114  lou@ncat.edu   2018 
Gary Tatterson (A)   Chem, Biological and Bio Engr (336) 285-3667  gbt@ncat.edu   2016 
Ronald Bailey (S)   Civil, Arch & Envir Engr  (336) 285-3672  phase@ncat.edu  2016 
Robert Powell (A)   Civil, arch & Envir Engr  (336) 285-3683  rpowell@ncat.edu  2016 
Dukka KC (S)    Computational Sci and Engr (336) 285-3210  dbkc@ncat.edu   2017 
Albert Esterline (S)   Computer Science  (336) 285-36-94  esterlin@ncat.edu  2017 
Justin Zhan (A)    Computer Science  (336) 285-3701  zzhan@ncat.edu  2017 
Robert Li (S)    Elec & Computer Engr.  (336) 285-3716  eeli@ncat.edu   2017 
Gary Lebby (A)    Elec & Computer Engr.  (336) 285-3714  lebby@ncat.edu  2017 
Zhichao Li (S)    Industrial and systems Engr. (336) 285-3728  zli@ncat.edu   2017 
John Kizito (S)    Mechanical Engineering  (336) 285-3747  jpkizito@ncat.edu  2016 
Cindy Waters (A)   Mechanical Engineering  (336) 285-3752  kwaters@ncat.edu   2018 
 
 
Senators    Constituency   Phone   Email    Term Ends 
     Nursing 
Bonnie Fields (S)   Nursing    (336) 285-3566  bjfields@ncat.edu  2017 
Ruthie Rogers (A)   Nursing    (336) 285-3564  rwrogers@ncat.edu  2017 
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Senators    Constituency   Phone   Email    Term Ends 
     Technology 
Mahour Mellat-Parast (S)  Applied Engr Tech  (336) 285-3111  mahour@ncat.edu   Not Reported 
Alton Kornegay (A)   Applied Engr Tech  (336) 285-3162  alkorneg@ncat.edu  Not Reported  
Tony Graham (S)   Built Environment  (336) 285-3100  tgraham@ncat.edu   2016 
Lewis Waller (A)   Built Environment  (336) 285-3121  lw985723@ncat.edu   2017 
Ibraheem Kateeb (S)   Elec Comp & Info Tech  (336) 285-3104  keteeb@ncat.edu   Not Reported  
Brenda Faison (S)   Graphic Design Tech  (336) 285-2011  bfaison@ncat.edu   Not Reported  
 

Senators    Constituency   Phone   Email    Term Ends 
     Library Services 
Octavious Spruill (S)   Library Services   (336) 285-4218  odspruil@ncat.edu  2017 
Kate Silton (A)    Library Services   (336) 285-4256  ktsilton@ncat.edu  2017 
 
 
Senators    Constituency   Phone   Email    Term Ends 
     Graduate School 
Roger Gagnon (S)   Graduate School  (336) 285-3291  gagnonr@ncat.edu   2017 
 
 
(S) – Senator  
(A) – Alternate  
 
 
Dated:  January 27, 2016 
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